
99
Final – Group B

Place: 99 

Date: 27.5.2017 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: 99 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Petr Vaněček 95

3
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0 757.21

2. Jiří Cihlář 87
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0 747.05

3. Roman Kalhous 87
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4. Adam Beran –
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5. Lukáš Tříska 80
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6. Jaroslav Vítek 83

5
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7. Láďa Janecký 80

7
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8. Adam Ryšavý 77

1
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5
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7
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P
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6
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0 625.03

9. Jiří Vrba 71

4
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0 512.38
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99
Final – Group A

Place: 99 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: 99 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. František Poledna 94

1
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–
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0 751.15

2. Jaroslav Švanda 95
2
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0 744.10

3. Roman Klapka 90
7
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0 728.38

4. Roman Motyčka 87
3
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5. Michal Pokorný 90
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6. Kamil Klapka 82
8
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7. Petr Sedlařík 83
5
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7
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–
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0 693.33

8. Rostislav Sedlařík 86
4
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9. Petr Motyčka –
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99
Final Results

Place: 99 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: 99 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Petr Vaněček 757.21 4.345
2. František Poledna 751.15 4.206
3. Jiří Cihlář 747.05 4.255
4. Jaroslav Švanda 744.10 4.189
5. Roman Klapka 728.38 4.329
6. Roman Kalhous 727.00 4.376
7. Roman Motyčka 725.06 4.441
8. Michal Pokorný 723.00 4.442
9. Adam Beran 705.35 4.557
10. Kamil Klapka 694.10 4.565
11. Petr Sedlařík 693.33 4.478
12. Lukáš Tříska 666.36 4.574
13. Jaroslav Vítek 655.09 4.861
14. Láďa Janecký 649.15 4.685
15. Rostislav Sedlařík 644.03 4.359
16. Adam Ryšavý 625.03 4.906
17. Jiří Vrba 512.38 5.619
18. Petr Motyčka 226.00 5.875
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99
Race Results

Place: 99 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: 99 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Petr Vaněček – – – 757.21
2. František Poledna – – – 751.15
3. Jiří Cihlář – – – 747.05
4. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 744.10
5. Roman Klapka – – – 728.38
6. Roman Kalhous – – – 727.00
7. Roman Motyčka – – – 725.06
8. Michal Pokorný – – – 723.00
9. Adam Beran – – – 705.35
10. Kamil Klapka – – – 694.10
11. Petr Sedlařík – – – 693.33
12. Lukáš Tříska – – – 666.36
13. Jaroslav Vítek – – – 655.09
14. Láďa Janecký – – – 649.15
15. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 644.03
16. Adam Ryšavý – – – 625.03
17. Jiří Vrba – – – 512.38
18. Petr Motyčka – – – 226.00
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